
飛達田徑會
2025年度香港青少年分齡田徑賽第一站

女子 U8 - 60米 (第 1 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 10:10 (09:50~10:00)

馬思霖1 1546U8 沙體MA SZE LAM

鍾嘉懿2 1378U8 真光(小)Chung Clarissa Ka Yee

劉姸希3 1464U8 馬頭涌(LAU YIN HEI

黃海澄4 1451U8 MoveWONG HOI CHING

蔡月晴5 1494U8 飛達Choi Yuet Ching Venus

劉希曈6 1337U8 蔡繼有Lau Hei Tung

黃凱楹7 1453U8 MoveWong Hoi Ying Sabrina

程天樂8 1594U8 屈臣氏Ching Tin Nok

女子 U8 - 60米 (第 2 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 10:10 (09:50~10:00)

羅樂懿1 1541U8 聖保祿(Law Lok Yi Valerie

劉蔚臻2 1442U8 MoveLau wai chun

陳天悅3 1588U8 屈臣氏CHAN TIN YUET

何曼僑4 1429U8 MoveHo Man Kiu

楊律霆5 1343U8 蔡繼有Yeung Lut Ting Osa

許靖柔6 1499U8 飛達HUI CHING YAU

區曉瑩7 1410U8 MoveAu Hiu Ying

李願霏8 1532U8 聖瑪加利Li Yuen Fei

女子 U8 - 60米 (第 3 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 10:10 (09:50~10:00)

鄭凱盈1 1408U8 博愛鄭任Cheng Hoi Ying

馮日嘉2 1496U8 飛達Fung Yat Ka

何泫希3 1432U8 MoveHo Yuen Hei

焦愷晴4 1493U8 飛達Chiu Hoi ching

何頌雅5 1576U8 大埔田徑ho chung nga

陳穎斐6 1490U8 飛達CHAN Wing Fei Sophie

陳可晴7 1415U8 MoveChan Kadence

伊藤藍8 1479U8 北角衛理ITO LAN

女子 U8 - 100米 (第 1 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 09:00 (08:40~08:50)

馬思霖2 1546U8 沙體MA SZE LAM

陳穎斐3 1490U8 飛達CHAN Wing Fei Sophie

黃海澄4 1451U8 MoveWONG HOI CHING

焦愷晴5 1493U8 飛達Chiu Hoi ching

區曉瑩6 1410U8 MoveAu Hiu Ying

陳天悅7 1588U8 屈臣氏CHAN TIN YUET

女子 U8 - 100米 (第 2 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 09:00 (08:40~08:50)

劉希曈2 1337U8 蔡繼有Lau Hei Tung

何斯華3 1431U8 MoveHo Sze Wah Vernice

程天樂4 1594U8 屈臣氏Ching Tin Nok

何泫希5 1432U8 MoveHo Yuen Hei

陳可晴6 1415U8 MoveChan Kadence

何曼僑7 1429U8 MoveHo Man Kiu

女子 U8 - 100米 (第 3 組)

線道 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 09:00 (08:40~08:50)

何頌雅2 1576U8 大埔田徑ho chung nga

楊律霆3 1343U8 蔡繼有Yeung Lut Ting Osa

許靖柔4 1499U8 飛達HUI CHING YAU

羅樂懿5 1541U8 聖保祿(Law Lok Yi Valerie

黃凱楹6 1453U8 MoveWong Hoi Ying Sabrina

蔡月晴7 1494U8 飛達Choi Yuet Ching Venus

李願霏8 1532U8 聖瑪加利Li Yuen Fei
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飛達田徑會
2025年度香港青少年分齡田徑賽第一站

女子 U8 - 擲壘球 (第 1 組)

排序 Name 姓名 團體編號組別

2025-02-23 -> 10:50 (10:30~10:40)

劉希曈1 1337U8 蔡繼有Lau Hei Tung

劉蔚臻2 1442U8 MoveLau wai chun

馬思霖3 1546U8 沙體MA SZE LAM

何頌雅4 1576U8 大埔田徑ho chung nga

陳天悅5 1588U8 屈臣氏CHAN TIN YUET

區曉瑩6 1410U8 MoveAu Hiu Ying

蔡月晴7 1494U8 飛達Choi Yuet Ching Venus

伊藤藍8 1479U8 北角衛理ITO LAN

馮日嘉9 1496U8 飛達Fung Yat Ka
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